
Tabulation of Bids

BLR 12315 (Rev. 06/11/21)Page 1 of 1Printed 06/20/23

Local Public Agency

City of La Salle
County

LaSalle
Section Number

23-00000-00-GM
Letting Date

06/20/23
Approved  
Engineer's Estimate

 $469,719.25 

Attended By  
(IDOT Representative(s))

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Bidder's Name Universal Asphalt & 
Excavating, Inc. Advanced Asphalt Co.

Bidder's Address 18 Gunia Drive Box 234
City, State, Zip La Salle, IL 61301 Princeton, IL 61356

Proposal Guarantee 5% 5%
Terms Bid Bond Bid Bond

Item No. Item Delivery Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 BIT MATLS TACK CT LBS 16009  $0.2500  $4,002.25  $0.0100  $160.09  $1.0000  $16,009.00  $0.00

2 HMA BC IL-9.5FG N50 TON 1668  $95.0000  $158,460.00  $106.0000  $176,808.00  $122.0000  $203,496.00  $0.00

3 HMA SC IL-9.5FG N50 TON 1668  $95.0000  $158,460.00  $106.0000  $176,808.00  $122.0000  $203,496.00  $0.00

4 PCC DRIVEWAY PAVT 7 SQ YD 58  $80.0000  $4,640.00  $69.0000  $4,002.00  $89.0000  $5,162.00  $0.00

5 PC CONC SIDEWALK 4 SQ FT 1450  $8.0000  $11,600.00  $11.0000  $15,950.00  $12.0000  $17,400.00  $0.00

6 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SQ FT 30  $25.0000  $750.00  $30.0000  $900.00  $30.0000  $900.00  $0.00

7 HMA SURF REM 2 -1/4 SQ YD 15232  $3.5000  $53,312.00  $3.5000  $53,312.00  $5.2500  $79,968.00  $0.00

8 CURB REMOVAL FOOT 490  $6.0000  $2,940.00  $10.0000  $4,900.00  $17.0000  $8,330.00  $0.00

9 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQ FT 1450  $2.5000  $3,625.00  $2.5000  $3,625.00  $2.3000  $3,335.00  $0.00

10 AGGREGATE SHLDS B TON 308  $50.0000  $15,400.00  $25.0000  $7,700.00  $48.0000  $14,784.00  $0.00

11 PVT PATCH (FULL DEPTH) SQ YD 430  $80.0000  $34,400.00  $80.0000  $34,400.00  $88.0000  $37,840.00  $0.00

12 MAN ADJUST EACH 12  $500.0000  $6,000.00  $700.0000  $8,400.00  $1,400.0000  $16,800.00  $0.00

13 VALVE BOX ADJUST EACH 3  $150.0000  $450.00  $50.0000  $150.00  $360.0000  $1,080.00  $0.00

14 COMB CC&G TB6.18 FOOT 490  $32.0000  $15,680.00  $36.0000  $17,640.00  $78.0000  $38,220.00  $0.00

As Read:  $497,465.09  $646,820.00 
As Calculated:  $504,755.09  $646,820.00  $0.00 
% Over/Under:  7.46 %  37.70 %

Total Bid:


